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HUIS TE KOOP
VILERS-LA-VILLE

ADRESSE

K

Rue de Strichon,

1495 Vilers-la-Ville

PRUJZEN
525.000 €

ya

PRIVEE

2

7

PROPRIETE

IMMOBILIER RESIDENTIEL




HUIS TE KOOP
VILERS-LA-VILLE

an Grez-Doiceau an La Hulpe

Clos des Chéneaux 18A Avenue Reine Astrid 92 bte 2
1390 Grez-Doiceau 1310 La Hulpe

+32 10 816 800 +322216 88 00

http://www.propriete-privee.be - info@propriete-privee.be



HUIS TE KOOP
VILERS-LA-VILLE

Oppervlakte terrein
Bewoonbare oppervlakte
Bouwjaar

Aantal kamers

Aantal badkamers
Niet-geindexeerd K

EPC - Unieke code

EPC - E Spec

EPC - E totaal
Beschikbaarheid

an Grez-Doiceau
Clos des Chéneaux 18A
1390 Grez-Doiceau

+32 10 816 800

40.784 m*
600 m?
1823
6
2
1.100 €
2017090701681
470 kWh/m?%an
140.324 kWh/an
vanaf akte
an La Hulpe
Avenue Reine Astrid 92 bte 2
1310 La Hulpe
+32 2216 88 00

http://www.propriete-privee.be - info@propriete-privee.be
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HUIS TE KOOP

VILERS-LA-VILLE



HUIS TE KOOP
VILERS-LA-VILLE
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